Edition : 5th
Date : 05/11/2010
Venue : Merton Hotel, Jersey

Last Years Final : (2009) Leon Beer & Phil Collins (Oxon) beat Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard (Oxon)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up
High Break
Ladies High Break
Furthest Lady

MAIN COMP

Round 1

Chris Tupper & Terry Race

Dave Hampton & Keith Mouncher
Jenny Wallace & Rab Wallace

Dave Gallichan & Keith Vibert

Cliff Slade & Richard Hawes

Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
Gerry Peckham & Jackie Peckham
Pete Sainsbury & Richard Corbould

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge

Bob Hall & Tony Jenner

Lewis Stratford & Vinny Mitchell
Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard
Dave Jones & Paul Newton
Nicholas Wren & Ronnie Wren
Jason Holley & Mick Eouzan

Barry Holt & Roger Taylor
Graeme Le Monnier & Steve Ahier
Dave Jones & Jason Wadsworth
Colin Robbins & Gary Powell
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips
Bob King & Nigel Bisson

Neil Higgins & Paul Barnett
Geoff Powell & Peter Soanes

lan Gordon & Mark Trafford

Leon Beer & Phil Collins

Andy Rundle & Roy Le Page

Alan Gicquel & Fred Jeanne
Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Dave Anderton & Greg Anderton
Kevin Hall & Kevin Tunstall

Bob Le Moignan & Trevor Gallienne
Curt Driver & Mark Brewster
Round 2

Chris Tupper & Terry Race

Dave Gallichan & Keith Vibert
Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
Pete Sainsbury & Richard Corbould
Bob Hall & Tony Jenner

Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard
Dave Jones & Paul Newton

Jason Holley & Mick Eouzan

Dave Jones & Jason Wadsworth
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips
Neil Higgins & Paul Barnett

lan Gordon & Mark Trafford
Andy Rundle & Roy Le Page

Alan Gicquel & Fred Jeanne

Dave Anderton & Greg Anderton
Curt Driver & Mark Brewster
Round 3

Dave Gallichan & Keith Vibert
Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard
Dave Jones & Paul Newton
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips
Neil Higgins & Paul Barnett

Alan Gicquel & Fred Jeanne

Curt Driver & Mark Brewster
Quarter Finals

Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips
Curt Driver & Mark Brewster
Semi Finals

Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard
Curt Driver & Mark Brewster
Final

Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard

Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard (Oxon)

Curt Driver & Mark Brewster (Kent)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sussex 1,960 7,270
Sussex 4,800 2,280
Jersey 2,250 1,450
Jersey 2,300 4,630
Bucks 2,290 1,260
Jersey 2,290 7,500
Kent 1,150 2,010
Kent 1,530 2,780
Sussex 6,530 1,210
Sussex 6,070 3,790
Oxon/Kent 2,900 2,760
Oxon 9,190 410
Jersey 1,180 3,820
Kent 4,080 4,060
Jersey 5,100 7,640
Sussex 7,880 4,110
Jersey 4,810 3,490
Surrey 2,460 6,990
Surrey 6,330 2,610
Jersey 3,370 5,220
Jersey 3,500 6,050
Sussex 8,000 5,110
Oxon 5,050 690
Oxon 640 11,170
Oxon 2,520 6,530
Guernsey 4,380 7,100
Jersey 2,140 4,110
Berks 1,680 12,270
Jersey 4,210 2,500
Sussex 1,370 4,600
Guernsey 710 4,030
Kent 10,640 13,270
Sussex 6,150 11,950
Jersey 3,500 5,020
Jersey 9,350 8,420
Kent 3,210 2,760
Sussex 3,230 3,410
Oxon 5,760 16,640
Jersey 5,470 2,440
Jersey 7,450 4,640
Surrey 7,630 6,920
Jersey 4,630 6,650
Sussex 6,120 8,200
Oxon 1,480 8,930
Guernsey 9,850 1,850
Jersey 6,880 7,400
Jersey 3,070 6,880
Kent 5,390 13,420
Jersey 2,030 4,190
Jersey 7,840 6,090
Oxon 8,280 12,710
Jersey 1,180 4,010
Jersey 11,350 7,210
Sussex 7,350 3,340
Jersey 3,790 6,380
Kent 8,220 10
Jersey 5,960 5,150
Oxon 2,670 5,250
Jersey 3,410 10,980
Kent 2,530 9,390
Oxon 9,300 12,630
Kent 7,970 6,460
Oxon 12,280 6,130

9,230
7,080
3,700
6,930
3,550
9,790
3,160
4,310
7,740
9,860
5,660
9,600
5,000
8,140
12,740
11,990
8,300
9,450
8,940
8,590
9,550
13,110
5,740
11,810
9,050
11,480
6,250
13,950
6,710
5,970
4,740
23,910

18,100
8,520
17,770
5,970
6,640
22,400
7,910
12,090
14,550
11,280
14,320
10,410
11,700
14,280
9,950
18,810

6,220
13,930
20,990

5,190
18,560
10,690
10,170

8,230

11,110

7,920
14,390
11,920

21,930
14,430

18,410

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS 2010

lan Moss & Jim Greensted

Paul Butcher & Paul Lovegrove
Andy Skinner & Marianne French
Ken Mallorey & Matthew Mallorey
Patrick McGrane & Tina McGrane
Colleen Park & Dave Ingram
Keith Wilkinson & Richard Plaw
John Miller & Ryan Berrett

Geoff Pitt & Judy Saunders

Terry Coghlan & Vince Watts
Greg Walsh & Paul Bramhall
Mark James & Martin Smith

Bill Trinder & Dave Neilan

Gareth Cornford & Hayley Tunstall
Brian Daniels & Tony Webster
Alan Chaloner & Bill Houlton
Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
Graham Bisson & nigel Ryall
Lorraine Hall & Sandra Race

Luke Oliver & Tom Oliver

Dick Cable & Micky Fairs

DJ Robins & Michael Barsby
Geoff Jukes & Rod Smith

Gareth Lloyd & Richard Wooton
Marc Chipman & nigel Senior
Norman Wilkinson & Terry Girard
Geoff Anderton & Ryan Howard
Bob Mechan & Gary Mechan
Gary Naftal & lan Champion

Bob Chapple & Terry Kenny

Oxon/Sussex
Oxon
Oxon
Jersey
Jersey
Sussex
Surrey
Sussex
Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Berks
Sussex
Hants
Hants
Hants
Jersey
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey/lersey
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey
Jersey
Sussex
Guernsey
Guernsey

Bernie Lawrence & Graham Sparksman Sussex

Bob Jeanne & Graeme Le Beuvant

Dave Hampton & Keith Mouncher
Jenny Wallace & Rab Wallace

Cliff Slade & Richard Hawes

Gerry Peckham & Jackie Peckham

Jersey

Sussex
Jersey
Bucks
Kent

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge Sussex

Lewis Stratford & Vinny Mitchell
Nicholas Wren & Ronnie Wren
Barry Holt & Roger Taylor

Graeme Le Monnier & Steve Ahier
Colin Robbins & Gary Powell

Bob King & Nigel Bisson

Geoff Powell & Peter Soanes

Leon Beer & Phil Collins

Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Kevin Hall & Kevin Tunstall

Bob Le Moignan & Trevor Gallienne

Chris Tupper & Terry Race

Pete Sainsbury & Richard Corbould
Bob Hall & Tony Jenner

Jason Holley & Mick Eouzan

Dave Jones & Jason Wadsworth
lan Gordon & Mark Trafford

Andy Rundle & Roy Le Page

Dave Anderton & Greg Anderton

Dave Gallichan & Keith Vibert
Dave Jones & Paul Newton
Neil Higgins & Paul Barnett
Alan Gicquel & Fred Jeanne

Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips

Curt Driver & Mark Brewster

Oxon/Kent
Kent
Sussex
Jersey
Surrey
Jersey
Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Guernsey

Sussex
Kent
Sussex
Jersey
Surrey
Oxon
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
Jersey
Sussex
Jersey

Jersey
Jersey

Kent

260
1,110
1,550

590
1,010
1,280

430
1,500
2,050

400

560

710
1,700
2,190
1,410
2,080
1,290

830
1,890
2,500
4,420

780

780
9,150
2,140
3,390
1,630
2,120
1,710
1,950

310
1,080

1,170
3,640
510
1,810
2,720
970
2,320
100
670
1,040
3,300
4,150
160
5,730
4,680
6,170

1,880

1,280
620
150

1,000

4,660

2,360

1,290
2,870

830
4,740

5,020
840

2,910

2,930
1,540

460
4,780

900
5,030

900
2,790
3,340
1,140

300
3,570
2,110
2,570
2,400
2,450
3,700
1,370
2,580

420

1,400
3,390
300

620
0

0
4,370
2,880
1,010
1,260

1,130
2,780
500
1,870
630
460
3,470
3,550
3,570
5,840
680
410
10,020
2,210
3,540
50

250
2,720
2,300
3,410
3,740

470

480
5,180

6,090
1,510

220
1,820

800
930

640

3,190
2,650
2,010
5,370
1,910
6,310
1,330
4,290
5,390
1,540

860
4,280
3,810
4,760
3,810
4,530
4,990
2,200
4,470
2,920
4,420
2,180
4,170
9,450
2,140
4,010
1,630
2,120
6,080
4,830
1,320
2,340

2,300
6,420
1,010
3,680
3,350
1,430
5,790
3,650
4,240
6,880
3,980
4,560
10,180
7,940
8,220
6,220

2,130
2,720
3,580
4,030
3,890
1,470
5,140
7,540

7,380
4,380
1,050
6,560

5,820
1,770

3,550

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Player

Keith Sheard & Steven Sheard

Curt Driver & Mark Brewster

Alan Le Blond & Harry Barbet
James Jeanne & Michael Phillips
Neil Higgins & Paul Barnett

Alan Gicquel & Fred Jeanne

Dave Gallichan & Keith Vibert
Dave Jones & Paul Newton

Chris Tupper & Terry Race

lan Gordon & Mark Trafford

Jason Holley & Mick Eouzan

Dave Jones & Jason Wadsworth
Andy Rundle & Roy Le Page

Dave Anderton & Greg Anderton
Bernie McCluskey & Paul Sainsbury
Bob Hall & Tony Jenner

Leon Beer & Phil Collins

Pete Sainsbury & Richard Corbould
Colin Robbins & Gary Powell

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge

Barry Holt & Roger Taylor

Bob King & Nigel Bisson

Geoff Powell & Peter Soanes

Bob Le Moignan & Trevor Gallienne
Dave Hampton & Keith Mouncher
Jenny Wallace & Rab Wallace
Cliff Slade & Richard Hawes
Gerry Peckham & Jackie Peckham
Lewis Stratford & Vinny Mitchell
Nicholas Wren & Ronnie Wren
Graeme Le Monnier & Steve Ahier
Kevin Hall & Kevin Tunstall
Gareth Lloyd & Richard Wooton
Colleen Park & Dave Ingram

lan Moss & Jim Greensted

Paul Butcher & Paul Lovegrove
Andy Skinner & Marianne French
Ken Mallorey & Matthew Mallorey
Patrick McGrane & Tina McGrane
Keith Wilkinson & Richard Plaw
John Miller & Ryan Berrett

Geoff Pitt & Judy Saunders

Terry Coghlan & Vince Watts
Greg Walsh & Paul Bramhall
Mark James & Martin Smith

Bill Trinder & Dave Neilan

Gareth Cornford & Hayley Tunstall
Brian Daniels & Tony Webster
Alan Chaloner & Bill Houlton
Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
Graham Bisson & nigel Ryall
Lorraine Hall & Sandra Race

Luke Oliver & Tom Oliver

Dick Cable & Micky Fairs

DJ Robins & Michael Barsby
Geoff Jukes & Rod Smith

Marc Chipman & nigel Senior
Norman Wilkinson & Terry Girard
Geoff Anderton & Ryan Howard
Bob Mechan & Gary Mechan
Gary Naftal & lan Champion

Bob Chapple & Terry Kenny

Bernie Lawrence & Graham Sparksman

Bob Jeanne & Graeme Le Beuvant

County

Oxon
Kent
Jersey
Jersey
Sussex
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Sussex
Oxon
Jersey
Surrey
Guernsey
Jersey
Berks
Sussex
Oxon
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Jersey
Oxon
Guernsey
Sussex
Jersey
Bucks
Kent
Oxon/Kent
Kent
Jersey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Oxon/Sussex
Oxon
Oxon
Jersey
Jersey
Surrey
Sussex
Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Berks
Sussex
Hants
Hants
Hants
Jersey
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey/lersey
Sussex
Guernsey
Jersey
Sussex
Guernsey
Guernsey
Sussex
Jersey

RP

7.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Win Bonus

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

Score

2.20
1.50
1.00
0.80
0.70
0.30
0.20
0.10
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.40
0.10
0.30

0.20
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

0.20
0.10

Total RP

9.70
7.00
4.50
4.30
2.20
1.80
1.70
1.60
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.70
0.65
0.60
0.55
0.50
0.45
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.10

Matches
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